Product
Number

Item

SHOWER:

Finish

63a Grange Road
Cheltenham Victoria 3192.
Mob: 0411 072 132
Email: bruce@gbrand.com.au
WWW.mixermate.com.au

Price List 2025 to supply and deliver.

Postage and handling included for standard post anywhere in Australia.

Price

Ex Gst

Price

Inc Gst
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Approx.
Weight

MS001W

Mixermate Shower Mixer tap set only.

Comes with all fittings, pipework,
mixer, cover and instructions.

White Cover

$390

$429

1.8kg

MS001B

As Above

(Mixermate Shower Mixer tap set only)
Comes with all fittings, pipework,
mixer, cover and instructions.

Ivory Cover

$390

$429

1.8Kg

MS003W

Mixermate Shower Mixer tap with
hand

held Shower and Cradle.

Comes with all fittings, pipework,
mixer, cover, shower cradle, hose,
hand piece, Chrome cap and
instructions.

White Cover

$465

$511.50

2.8kg

MS003B

Mixermate Shower Mixer tap with
hand held Shower and Cradle.
Comes with all fittings, pipework,
mixer, cover, shower cradle, hose,
hand piece, Chrome cap and
instructions.

Ivory Cover

$465

$511.50

2.8kg

MS005W

Mixermate Shower Mixer tap with
Ram Drill Free shower and rail.

White Cover

$485

$533.50

3.1kg
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MS005W

Mixermate Shower Mixer tap with
Ram Drill Free shower and rail.

Ivory Cover

$485

$533.50

3.1kg

MS007

Hand held Shower and Cradle.

Chrome

$75

$82.50

1kg

MS008

Ram Drill free shower and rail.

Chrome

$95

$104.5

1.3kg

KITCHEN and LAUNDRY: (same)

MKL001

Mixermate Wall kitchen mixer for
Hot+Outlet+Cold.

To replace individual hot and cold
taps with a centre outlet for taps
coming out of the wall. Hot and cold
taps maximum 300mm wide.
Standard handle.

Stainless steel Cover | $499

$548.90

3kg

1l MKL002

Mixermate Wall Kitchen Mixer with
long handle.

Same tap as above (MKL001) but with
a long handle.

Stainless steel Cover | $531

$584.10

3kg

Thermostatic Valves for Shower.

MMTPBS1

Mixermate Mattsson
Exposed Thermostatic/Pressure Balance
Shower Mixer.

Chrome

Call for
pricing

1.5kg

MMTPB-Inwall

Mixermate Mattsson
In-wall Thermostatic/Pressure Balance
Shower Mixer.

Chrome

$710

$781

1.5kg

MMTPB-Heat
shield.

Mixermate Mattsson

Heat shield to go over the Exposed
model to help prevent burns has the
body gets hot.

Clear acrylic.

$65

$71.50

Under
1kg
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Other items.

~ 9 MEXTRA1 Sink tap hole cover. Stainless $13.50 $14.85 |0.2kg

‘““-!N
- MEXTRA2 Basin tap hole cover. White China. $33.75 $37.13 |0.4kg

/

.| MEXTRA5S Long lever handle only. Chrome $32 $35.20 |0.5kg

=

BATH:

MBTHO0O1 Mixermate Wall bath mixer for Stainless Cover. $499 $548.90 3kg

Hot+Outlet+Cold.

To replace individual hot and cold taps
with a centre outlet spout for taps
coming out of the wall.

Hot and cold taps maximum 300mm
wide. Standard handle only. (Long
handle not recommended)

END




