

63a Grange Road Cheltenham Victoria 3192. Mob: 0411 072 132

Email: bruce@gbrand.com.au www.mixermate.com.au

Price List 2025 to supply and deliver. Postage and handling included for standard post anywhere in Australia.

Page 1/3

	Product Number	Item	Finish	Price Ex Gst	Price Inc Gst	Approx. Weight
		SHOWER:				
9	MS001W	Mixermate Shower Mixer tap set only. Comes with all fittings, pipework, mixer, cover and instructions.	White Cover	\$390	\$429	1.8kg
	MS001B	As Above (Mixermate Shower Mixer tap set only) Comes with all fittings, pipework, mixer, cover and instructions.	Ivory Cover	\$390	\$429	1.8Kg
A STATE OF THE STA	MS003W	Mixermate Shower Mixer tap with hand held Shower and Cradle. Comes with all fittings, pipework, mixer, cover, shower cradle, hose, hand piece, Chrome cap and instructions.	White Cover	\$465	\$511.50	2.8kg
	MS003B	Mixermate Shower Mixer tap with hand held Shower and Cradle. Comes with all fittings, pipework, mixer, cover, shower cradle, hose, hand piece, Chrome cap and instructions.	Ivory Cover	\$465	\$511.50	2.8kg
A	MS005W	Mixermate Shower Mixer tap with Ram Drill Free shower and rail.	White Cover	\$485	\$533.50	3.1kg

MS005W	Mixermate Shower Mixer tap with Ram Drill Free shower and rail.	Ivory Cover	\$485	\$533.50	3.1kg
MS007	Hand held Shower and Cradle.	Chrome	\$75	\$82.50	1kg
MS008	Ram Drill free shower and rail.	Chrome	\$95	\$104.5	1.3kg

KITCHEN and LAUNDRY: (same)

MKL001	Mixermate Wall kitchen mixer for Hot+Outlet+Cold. To replace individual hot and cold taps with a centre outlet for taps coming out of the wall. Hot and cold taps maximum 300mm wide. Standard handle.	Stainless steel Cover	\$499	\$548.90	3kg
MKL002	Mixermate Wall Kitchen Mixer with long handle. Same tap as above (MKL001) but with a long handle.	Stainless steel Cover	\$531	\$584.10	3kg

Thermostatic Valves for Shower.

	MMTPBS1	Mixermate Mattsson Exposed Thermostatic/Pressure Balance Shower Mixer.	Chrome	Call for pricing		1.5kg
Ca ar	MMTPB-Inwall	Mixermate Mattsson In-wall Thermostatic/Pressure Balance Shower Mixer.	Chrome	\$710	\$781	1.5kg
	MMTPB-Heat shield.	Mixermate Mattsson Heat shield to go over the Exposed model to help prevent burns has the body gets hot.	Clear acrylic.	\$65	\$71.50	Under 1kg

2025 Page 3/3.

Other items.

	Other Remai				
MEXTRA1	Sink tap hole cover.	Stainless	\$13.50	\$14.85	0.2kg
MEXTRA2	Basin tap hole cover.	White China.	\$33.75	\$37.13	0.4kg
MEXTRA5	Long lever handle only.	Chrome	\$32	\$35.20	0.5kg

BATH:

	Mixermate Wall bath mixer for Hot+Outlet+Cold. To replace individual hot and cold taps with a centre outlet spout for taps coming out of the wall. Hot and cold taps maximum 300mm wide. Standard handle only. (Long	Stainless Cover.	\$499	\$548.90	3kg
	handle not recommended)				

END